
European Cadet Championship
Thursday, March 3, 2022 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MACK Laetizia AUT 400 25.10.2007
2 REINER Aglaya AUT 134 10.07.2006
3 WIESER Lisa AUT 365 15.06.2005
4 WITTNER Isabel AUT 363 14.06.2006
5 VELCHEVA Evangelina BUL 07.11.2008
6 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 167 03.04.2006
7 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 181 28.01.2008
8 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 57 06.04.2005
9 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 121 26.10.2006
10 ROTH Annabelle CZE 176 01.06.2006
11 BONNET Anna Belle DEN 165 03.06.2005
12 CRUZ ARMSTRONG Alegria ESP 241 15.02.2006
13 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP 313 03.04.2007
14 PEREZ BEDMAR Jimena ESP 06.05.2005
15 TELLEZ LUCERO SOFIA ESP 276 04.09.2005
16 ALIX Adele FRA 36 18.02.2006
17 AUDIBERT Alicia FRA 1 28.07.2005
18 AYE Keren FRA 14 17.04.2006
19 ROGER Garance FRA 9 14.01.2005
20 ELLIOTT Megan GBR 76 01.09.2006
21 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 66 25.03.2006
22 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 6 23.10.2005
23 TSANG Amelie GBR 7 09.08.2006
24 ARNELA Lucia GER 56 13.08.2005
25 EVERS Larissa GER 58 23.05.2005
26 SEIFFERT Veranika GER 77 04.07.2006
27 ZONI Lea GER 44 04.05.2006
28 BALLOU Eleni GRE 211 17.04.2006
29 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE 184 09.03.2006
30 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 50 23.02.2006
31 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 156 01.09.2005
32 KOLLAR Anna HUN 17 26.02.2007
33 MAROSI Greta Nora HUN 27 05.07.2007
34 PAPP Jazmin HUN 30 10.09.2006
35 POLONYI Petra HUN 11 12.01.2006
36 KOREN Lihi ISR 8 12.09.2006
37 KURITZKY Gili ISR 4 17.09.2008
38 SORIANO Goni ISR 61 29.09.2005
39 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May ISR 69 06.05.2006
40 BIBITE Beatrice Pia Maria ITA 16 20.05.2005
41 COLLINI Greta ITA 46 02.11.2006
42 GIORDANI Sofia ITA 54 07.06.2006
43 MOLINARI Matilde ITA 2 12.01.2005
44 JUNELE Nikola LAT 287 16.05.2006
45 KOZLOVA Polina LAT 214 08.03.2007
46 SEMAROVA Juliana LAT 268 04.06.2006
47 TO Jasmine LAT 200 12.12.2005
48 COJOCARI Maria MDA 18 13.08.2005
49 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 47 29.07.2007
50 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 204 06.05.2007
51 ZAHAROVA Victoria MDA 101 25.02.2006
52 BUIJSE Valerie NED 107 28.05.2005
53 EMANUEL Ava NED 34 24.08.2005
54 JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL 22 30.10.2006
55 KUS Natasza POL 28 28.05.2007
56 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 45 24.01.2005
57 WOJTAS Hanna POL 12 15.03.2007
58 DINCA Andreea ROU 5 03.09.2005
59 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU 103 21.03.2006
60 RADU Paula ROU 20 10.10.2005
61 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 62 19.08.2005
62 HRIBAR Manca SLO 452 22.03.2006
63 KNEZ Karin SLO 04.01.2005
64 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 239 10.07.2005
65 SEL Nina SRB 197 05.01.2005
66 ZORIC Mila SRB 195 16.01.2008
67 ZUNIC Milena SRB 222 11.10.2006
68 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 81 23.10.2007
69 GRANER Emma SWE 395 10.10.2005



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 KIS Lili SWE 282 12.06.2005
71 MIKULAK Sara SWE 115 06.02.2006
72 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE 334 09.06.2005
73 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 24 04.11.2005
74 AY Elif Su TUR 38 31.03.2006
75 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 10 04.08.2005
76 ISBIR Alisa TUR 3 13.08.2005
77 PETROVA Kristina UKR 39 11.02.2005



11 pools of 7
58 (75.32% of 77) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Cadet Championship
Thursday, March 3, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 AUDIBERT Alicia FRA 1
2 MOLINARI Matilde ITA 2
3 ISBIR Alisa TUR 3
4 KURITZKY Gili ISR 4
5 DINCA Andreea ROU 5
6 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 6
7 TSANG Amelie GBR 7
8 KOREN Lihi ISR 8
9 ROGER Garance FRA 9
10 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 10
11 POLONYI Petra HUN 11
12 WOJTAS Hanna POL 12
13 AYE Keren FRA 14
14 BIBITE Beatrice Pia Maria ITA 16
15 KOLLAR Anna HUN 17
16 COJOCARI Maria MDA 18
17 RADU Paula ROU 20
18 JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL 22
19 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 24
20 MAROSI Greta Nora HUN 27
21 KUS Natasza POL 28
22 PAPP Jazmin HUN 30
23 EMANUEL Ava NED 34
24 ALIX Adele FRA 36
25 AY Elif Su TUR 38
26 PETROVA Kristina UKR 39
27 ZONI Lea GER 44
28 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 45
29 COLLINI Greta ITA 46
30 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 47
31 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 50
32 GIORDANI Sofia ITA 54
33 ARNELA Lucia GER 56
34 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 57
35 EVERS Larissa GER 58
36 SORIANO Goni ISR 61
37 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 62
38 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 66
39 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May ISR 69
40 ELLIOTT Megan GBR 76
41 SEIFFERT Veranika GER 77
42 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 81
43 ZAHAROVA Victoria MDA 101
44 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU 103
45 BUIJSE Valerie NED 107
46 MIKULAK Sara SWE 115
47 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 121
48 REINER Aglaya AUT 134
49 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 156
50 BONNET Anna Belle DEN 165
51 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 167
52 ROTH Annabelle CZE 176
53 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 181
54 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE 184
55 ZORIC Mila SRB 195
56 SEL Nina SRB 197
57 TO Jasmine LAT 200
58 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 204
59 BALLOU Eleni GRE 211
60 KOZLOVA Polina LAT 214
61 ZUNIC Milena SRB 222
62 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 239
63 CRUZ ARMSTRONG Alegria ESP 241
64 SEMAROVA Juliana LAT 268
65 TELLEZ LUCERO SOFIA ESP 276
66 KIS Lili SWE 282
67 JUNELE Nikola LAT 287
68 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP 313



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE 334
70 WITTNER Isabel AUT 363
71 WIESER Lisa AUT 365
72 GRANER Emma SWE 395
73 MACK Laetizia AUT 400
74 HRIBAR Manca SLO 452
75 VELCHEVA Evangelina BUL
76 PEREZ BEDMAR Jimena ESP
77 KNEZ Karin SLO



European Cadet Championship
Thursday, March 3, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

GASPER Christian (GER)

MIKULAK Sara SWE

PAPP Jazmin HUN

GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP

AUDIBERT Alicia FRA

MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU

JUNELE Nikola LAT

EMANUEL Ava NED

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)

TELLEZ LUCERO SOFIA ESP

ALIX Adele FRA

MOLINARI Matilde ITA

KIS Lili SWE

KUS Natasza POL

ZAHAROVA Victoria MDA

BUIJSE Valerie NED

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

SEMAROVA Juliana LAT

ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE

PROKESOVA Barbora CZE

FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK

PETROVA Kristina UKR

MAROSI Greta Nora HUN

ISBIR Alisa TUR



Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

ZONI Lea GER

CRUZ ARMSTRONG Alegria ESP

ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR

REINER Aglaya AUT

ELLIOTT Megan GBR

KURITZKY Gili ISR

GRANER Emma SWE

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL

NASKARI Ariadni GRE

JOHNSON Isabella GBR

PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB

DINCA Andreea ROU

WITTNER Isabel AUT

AY Elif Su TUR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

ZUNIC Milena SRB

STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR

SEIFFERT Veranika GER

WIESER Lisa AUT

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL

RADU Paula ROU

BONNET Anna Belle DEN



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

TYAGUNOV KAGAN May ISR

MACK Laetizia AUT

TSANG Amelie GBR

KOZLOVA Polina LAT

POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO

COJOCARI Maria MDA

COLLINI Greta ITA

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

HRIBAR Manca SLO

KOLLAR Anna HUN

TEODORESCU Maria ROU

KOREN Lihi ISR

ROTH Annabelle CZE

BALLOU Eleni GRE

JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

BIBITE Beatrice Pia Maria ITA

SORIANO Goni ISR

ROGER Garance FRA

VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA

VELCHEVA Evangelina BUL

GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE

ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

LENNON Christopher (GBR)

SEL Nina SRB

DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR

EVERS Larissa GER

AYE Keren FRA

PEREZ BEDMAR Jimena ESP

GIORDANI Sofia ITA

BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

WOJTAS Hanna POL

TO Jasmine LAT

ZORIC Mila SRB

ILLEKOVA Michala CZE

POLONYI Petra HUN

KNEZ Karin SLO

ARNELA Lucia GER



European Cadet Championship
Thursday, March 3, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T AUDIBERT Alicia FRA 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
1T ISBIR Alisa TUR 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3T MOLINARI Matilde ITA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3T ARNELA Lucia GER 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 6 1.00 29 11 +18 Advanced
7 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
8 GIORDANI Sofia ITA 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
9 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
10 KURITZKY Gili ISR 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
11 TSANG Amelie GBR 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
12 DINCA Andreea ROU 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
13 COLLINI Greta ITA 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
14 PETROVA Kristina UKR 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
15T BIBITE Beatrice Pia Maria ITA 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
15T SEIFFERT Veranika GER 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
17 KOREN Lihi ISR 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
18T KUS Natasza POL 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
18T ROGER Garance FRA 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
18T COJOCARI Maria MDA 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
21 AYE Keren FRA 4 0.67 25 12 +13 Advanced
22 WOJTAS Hanna POL 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
23 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
24 KOLLAR Anna HUN 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
25 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
26 AY Elif Su TUR 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
27 SORIANO Goni ISR 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
28 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 4 0.67 21 15 +6 Advanced
29 BALLOU Eleni GRE 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
30 JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
31 ELLIOTT Megan GBR 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
32 ROTH Annabelle CZE 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
33 MIKULAK Sara SWE 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
34 POLONYI Petra HUN 3 0.50 23 16 +7 Advanced
35 PAPP Jazmin HUN 3 0.50 22 17 +5 Advanced
36T ALIX Adele FRA 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
36T REINER Aglaya AUT 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
38 MAROSI Greta Nora HUN 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
39 EMANUEL Ava NED 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
40T TELLEZ LUCERO SOFIA ESP 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
40T BUIJSE Valerie NED 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
42 ZUNIC Milena SRB 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
43 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
44 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
45 ZONI Lea GER 2 0.33 20 21 -1 Advanced
46 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May ISR 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
47 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU 2 0.33 18 20 -2 Advanced
48 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
49T KOZLOVA Polina LAT 2 0.33 18 21 -3 Advanced
49T FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 2 0.33 18 21 -3 Advanced
51 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
52 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
53 EVERS Larissa GER 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
54 SEMAROVA Juliana LAT 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
55 PEREZ BEDMAR Jimena ESP 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
56 BONNET Anna Belle DEN 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Advanced
57 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Advanced
58 ZORIC Mila SRB 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Advanced
59 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP 2 0.33 13 25 -12 Eliminated
60 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 2 0.33 12 24 -12 Eliminated
61 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 1 0.17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
62 RADU Paula ROU 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
63 VELCHEVA Evangelina BUL 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
64 KIS Lili SWE 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
65T CRUZ ARMSTRONG Alegria ESP 1 0.17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
65T TO Jasmine LAT 1 0.17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
67 JUNELE Nikola LAT 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
68 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 HRIBAR Manca SLO 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
70 ZAHAROVA Victoria MDA 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
71 WIESER Lisa AUT 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
72 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
73T MACK Laetizia AUT 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
73T GRANER Emma SWE 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
75 WITTNER Isabel AUT 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
76T KNEZ Karin SLO 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
76T SEL Nina SRB 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

2

Table of 8

Ref: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)
Video: GASPER Christian (GER)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

2

(5) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

3

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: LENNON Christopher (GBR)
Video: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

1

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

2

Ref: LENNON Christopher (GBR)
Video: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

3

Ref: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

4

(5) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

5

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: GASPER Christian (GER)

6

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

7

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

2

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

4

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)

5

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

6

(25) NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

7

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

8

(5) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra
9

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

10

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

11

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

12

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

13

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

14

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

15

16

Table of 64

FRA

SWE

CZE

ISR

MDA

LAT

ITA

CZE

DEN

ESP

HUN

(25) NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra
POL

NED

MDA

ITA

(5) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra
TUR

FRA

GRE

FRA

CZE

GER

ROU

ITA

GRE

GER

MDA

GRE

AUT

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: GASPER Christian (GER)

3

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

5

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

6

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

8

Table of 16

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

9

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

10

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

11

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

12

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

13

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: ILIC Danijela (SRB)

14

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

15

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: ILIC Danijela (SRB)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

18

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

19

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

20

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

21

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

22

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

23

24

Ref: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

25

Ref: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

26

(23) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

Ref: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

27

Ref: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

28

Ref: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

29

Ref: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

30

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

GER

HUN

POL

FRA

ISR

ROU

UKR

GBR

LAT

GBR

POL

ISR

HUN

GBR

TUR

SRB

NED

TUR

(23) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

GRE

SRB

ESP

ISR

GER

(50) FORGACH Rebeka Liliana
SVK

ROU

POL

GBR

HUN

TUR



Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: GASPER Christian (GER)
Assist: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Assist: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Assist: GASPER Christian (GER)
Assist: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: GASPER Christian (GER)
Assist: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Assist: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

2

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: GASPER Christian (GER)

3

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

4

Table of 8

FRA

ITA

(5) ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra
TUR

ITA

HUN

GBR

ISR

TUR



European Cadet Championship
Thursday, March 3, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MOLINARI Matilde ITA 12.01.2005
2 PAPP Jazmin HUN 10.09.2006
3T GIORDANI Sofia ITA 07.06.2006
3T ISBIR Alisa TUR 13.08.2005
5 AUDIBERT Alicia FRA 28.07.2005
6 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra TUR 04.11.2005
7 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 23.10.2005
8 KURITZKY Gili ISR 17.09.2008
9 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 04.08.2005
10 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 06.04.2005
11 TSANG Amelie GBR 09.08.2006
12 COLLINI Greta ITA 02.11.2006
13 PETROVA Kristina UKR 11.02.2005
14T BIBITE Beatrice Pia Maria ITA 20.05.2005
14T SEIFFERT Veranika GER 04.07.2006
16 AYE Keren FRA 17.04.2006
17 ARNELA Lucia GER 13.08.2005
18 DINCA Andreea ROU 03.09.2005
19 KOREN Lihi ISR 12.09.2006
20T KUS Natasza POL 28.05.2007
20T ROGER Garance FRA 14.01.2005
20T COJOCARI Maria MDA 13.08.2005
23 WOJTAS Hanna POL 15.03.2007
24 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 23.02.2006
25 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 24.01.2005
26 AY Elif Su TUR 31.03.2006
27 NASKARI Ariadni GRE 01.09.2005
28 BALLOU Eleni GRE 17.04.2006
29 MIKULAK Sara SWE 06.02.2006
30 POLONYI Petra HUN 12.01.2006
31 MAROSI Greta Nora HUN 05.07.2007
32 TELLEZ LUCERO SOFIA ESP 04.09.2005
33 KOLLAR Anna HUN 26.02.2007
34 SORIANO Goni ISR 29.09.2005
35 JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL 30.10.2006
36 ELLIOTT Megan GBR 01.09.2006
37 ROTH Annabelle CZE 01.06.2006
38T REINER Aglaya AUT 10.07.2006
38T ALIX Adele FRA 18.02.2006
40 EMANUEL Ava NED 24.08.2005
41 BUIJSE Valerie NED 28.05.2005
42 ZUNIC Milena SRB 11.10.2006
43 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 25.03.2006
44 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 26.10.2006
45 ZONI Lea GER 04.05.2006
46 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May ISR 06.05.2006
47 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU 21.03.2006
48 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 29.07.2007
49T FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 23.10.2007
49T KOZLOVA Polina LAT 08.03.2007
51 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 19.08.2005
52 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE 09.03.2006
53 EVERS Larissa GER 23.05.2005
54 SEMAROVA Juliana LAT 04.06.2006
55 PEREZ BEDMAR Jimena ESP 06.05.2005
56 BONNET Anna Belle DEN 03.06.2005
57 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 06.05.2007
58 ZORIC Mila SRB 16.01.2008
59 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP 03.04.2007
60 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 03.04.2006
61 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 10.07.2005
62 RADU Paula ROU 10.10.2005
63 VELCHEVA Evangelina BUL 07.11.2008
64 KIS Lili SWE 12.06.2005
65T CRUZ ARMSTRONG Alegria ESP 15.02.2006
65T TO Jasmine LAT 12.12.2005
67 JUNELE Nikola LAT 16.05.2006
68 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 28.01.2008



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 HRIBAR Manca SLO 22.03.2006
70 ZAHAROVA Victoria MDA 25.02.2006
71 WIESER Lisa AUT 15.06.2005
72 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE 09.06.2005
73T MACK Laetizia AUT 25.10.2007
73T GRANER Emma SWE 10.10.2005
75 WITTNER Isabel AUT 14.06.2006
76T KNEZ Karin SLO 04.01.2005
76T SEL Nina SRB 05.01.2005



European Cadet Championship
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALSHAMALI Rashed KUW FIE B 00856713 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR FIE B 00689944 Video: 2 Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK FIE B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA FIE B 00831586 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA FIE B 00845862 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GASPER Christian GER FIE B 00691711 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE FIE B 00689295 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
ILIC Danijela SRB FIE B 00690445 Video: 2
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB FIE B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB FIE B 00828078 Video: 2 Video: 1
LENNON Christopher GBR FIE B 00835810 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Video: 1
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL FIE B 00688261 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST FIE B 00738130 Video: 2 Video: 1
ROGUSHKIN Maxim RUS FIE B 00836994 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE FIE B 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
VARGA Katalin HUN FIE B 00689489 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1


